
2024- 2025 School Calendar of Events

Term 1

September

12th Sept New Parents Meeting (8.30am)
New IB meeting (9.30am)

16th Sept Clubs start

20th Sept Grade 7 Team Building Trip
Grade 12 Team Building Trip

27th Sept Primary Assembly (8.10am)
FFIA meeting (after assembly)

Oct

Tues 1st Oct G11 Parent Talk - CSEC prep/IB (8.10am)
G13 Parent Talk - IB entries and prep (8.10am)

Mon 7th Oct Assembly (7A, 9A,10 - 8.10am)

Weds 9th Oct Bake Sale (Red house)

Thurs 10th Oct Parent Information Evening (6pm)

Weds 16th Oct Mid Term Grades/Reports

Fri 18th Oct Flag Day
Spookapalooza

Weds 23rd Oct Academic Review Day

Thurs 24th Oct Youth Rally
Inter House Sports Day

Fri 25th Oct National Dress Day
Assembly (whole school - 1.30pm)

28th October - 1st Nov Midterm Break

November

Mon 4th Nov CSEC/IB payments due

Thurs 7th Nov Gr 6-7 NA/Transition Talk (8.10am)

Fri 8th Nov Primary Assembly

Tues 12th Nov Anti-bullying Workshop



Weds 13th Nov Bake Sale (Yellow House)

Weds 20th Nov Secondary Assembly

25th-29th Nov Final Club week
Secondary Exam Week

Dec

Mon 2nd -6th Dec Make-up Club Week

Fri 6th Dec Primary go home at 12pm
December concert (6pm)

Mon 9th Dec Public Holiday

Fri 13th Dec Whole School Assembly (8.10am)
Inter House Sports
Term 1 end 12 pm

Term 2
7th Jan-4th April 2025

January

Tues 7th Jan Term 2 starts

Fri 17th Jan Primary Assembly

Tues 21st Jan Photo day - Primary

Weds 22nd Jan Photo day - Secondary

Thurs 23rd Jan Secondary Assembly

Weds 29th Jan Bake Sale (Green House)

February

Sat 1st Feb Open Day

Weds 5th Feb Mid Term Grades/Reports

Thurs 6th Feb Spanish Assembly

Fri 7th Feb IA’s Got Talent & Bingo

Thurs 13th Feb Primary Sports Day
Valentine Dance

Fri 14th Feb Secondary Sports Day

Mon 17th Feb-Fri 21st Feb Mid term break

Mon 24th Feb-Tues 4th Mar IB/CSEC Mock Week



March

Fri 7th Mar Primary Assembly

Tues 18th March Secondary Assembly

Weds 19th March Mock results to IB/CSEC

Weds 26th March Bake Sale (Blue House)

End of march School Production (Date TBC)

April

Weds 2nd Apr Reports

Thurs 3rd Apr Academic Review Day 2

Fri 4th Apr Whole school assembly (8.10am)
Inter House Sports
Term 2 ends at midday

Term 3
23rd April- 3rd July 2025

Weds 23rd Apr Term 3 starts

May

Fri 2nd May Secondary assembly (1.30pm)
CSEC final day

Mon 5th May Public Holiday

Fri 16th May Primary assembly
Book Drive

Tues 20th May Whole school assembly

Weds 21st May Mid term grades/reports
Gr 2& 4 National Assessment

Thurs 22nd May Gr 2& 4 National Assessment

Fri 23rd May Inter House Sports

June

Weds 4th Jun Gr.6 National Assessment

Thurs 5th Jun Gr.6 National Assessment

Mon 9th Jun Public Holiday



16th Jun- 25th Jun Secondary Exam Week

Thurs 26th Jun Grade 6 Graduation & Primary Awards (Primary assembly)

Mon 30th June-Thurs 3rd
June

Enrichment Week

July

Thurs 3rd July Whole School Assembly
Inter house Sports
Term 3 ends at midday
Primary final reports

Tues 8th July Secondary Reports Online


